Monitorler

22

23.

23.

24,

24,

23.

21.

21.

21.

23.

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

Ol Piksel Garantili)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

69,00

79,00

159,00

229,00

309,00

445,00

529,00

89,00

99,00

99,00

102,00

120,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



23

23

21

24

23

24

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

FAST IPS

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

23.

ADAPTIV

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ GAMING

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

129,00

150,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

189,00

190,00

219,00

230,00

245,00

250,00

259,00

299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



21

23

23

23

24

24

23

23

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

339,00

350,00

360,00

369,00

399,00

499,00

980,00

2.299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb



